
Behavior to Overcome
Rheumatic Pain in the Elderly

by I Wayan Mustika

Submission date: 15-Sep-2022 08:23PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1900424604
File name: 5651-Article_Text-16726-1-10-20220913.pdf (521.81K)
Word count: 4394
Character count: 22788



1

4

4

4

5

5

6

8

9

10

10

13

14

17

19

23

27

29

30

32

36

37

39

40

42



2

8

10

11

12

16

18

20

25

26

31

38

41



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
2

2

3

3

7

8

21

24

28

28

33



1

8

14

15

22

34

35





22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

Behavior to Overcome Rheumatic Pain in the Elderly
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Agiesta Sephya Shobarina, Aat Sriati, Iwan
Shalahuddin. "HEALTH PROBLEMS AMONG
THE ELDERLY AT MAJALAYA PUBLIC HEALTH
CENTERS (PUSKESMAS) WEST JAVA-
INDONESIA", Malahayati International Journal
of Nursing and Health Science, 2019
Publication

Amiroh Nurfauziah, Sri Dinengsih, Risza
Choirunisa. "Analysis Of Factors Related To
Behavior Of Primary Mothers In Care Of
Newborn Babies", Jurnal Kebidanan
Malahayati, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Greenwich
Student Paper

Ratna Devi, Andi Zulkifli Abdullah, Rosmala
Nur, Fauzan, Ni Wayan Sridani, Muhammad
Ryman Napirah. "Determinants of smoking
behavior of older women (Ethnic Kaili) in Palu
city", Enfermería Clínica, 2020
Publication



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Submitted to Mississippi State University
Student Paper

Submitted to Kennesaw State University
Student Paper

I Gede Agus Artana, Putu Wira Kusuma Putra,
Desak Putu Risna Dewi. "Nursing Work
Ergonomics Knowledge Relating to
Musculoskeletal Complaints in Inpatient
Room RSD Mangusada", Jurnal Ilmu dan
Teknologi Kesehatan, 2021
Publication

Ganesh B. Patil, Darshana M. Borse, Mahesh
P. More, Dilip A. Patil. "Gossypol-Embedded
Casein Nanoparticles for Potential Targeting
of Ovarian Cancer: Formulation,
Characterization, and Anticancer Activity",
Journal of Pharmaceutical Innovation, 2022
Publication

wahyuendangsetyowati.wordpress.com
Internet Source

I Gede Yudiana Putra, Ni Made Sri Muryani,
Putu Intan Daryaswanti. "Correlation Of
Knowledge Level With Pain Management In
Elderly With Osteoarthritis", Jurnal Aisyah :
Jurnal Ilmu Kesehatan, 2021
Publication



11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

repository.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

www.cahiersagricultures.fr
Internet Source

Sunyoto Sunyoto, Nurwijayanti Nurwijayanti.
"Analysis of Factors Affecting Behavior of the
Implementation of Health Protocols to
Prevent Corona Virus Disease 2019 (Covid-19)
in the Work Area of Ngoro Public Health
Center Mojokerto Regency", Journal for
Quality in Public Health, 2021
Publication

ipfs.io
Internet Source

melysajournal.com
Internet Source

Fahimeh Soheilipour, Mohadeseh
Pishgahroudsari, Abdolreza Pazouki.
"Overweight and Obesity Prevalence in
Iranian Children Aged 8 - 12 Years; A Study in
Tehran", Journal of Comprehensive Pediatrics,
2022
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

eprintslib.ummgl.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Southville International School
and Colleges
Student Paper

jurnal.unigal.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

bmcmusculoskeletdisord.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unismuhpalu.ac.id
Internet Source

Kuslan Sunandar, Henny Cahyaningsih, Tati
Suheti. "The Effectiveness of Rheumatic
Exercise With Citronella Oil on Decreasing
Pain Intensity in Pre-Elderly Experiencing
Rheumatism", KnE Life Sciences, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Leeds Metropolitan University
Student Paper

Refi Hendra. "Harmonization of Rehabilitation
Service Standards for Drug Abuse’s Addicts



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

and Victims according to the Regulations", Ius
Poenale, 2021
Publication

Wasilatul Murtafiah, Retno Dewi Anggreni,
Titin Masfingatin, Marheny Lukitasari et al.
"Profile of student problem-solving ability
based on ethnomathematics of Ngawi culture
on geometry topics", AIP Publishing, 2022
Publication

jik.fk.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.fdk.ac.id
Internet Source

Encik Putri Ema Komala, Budi Anna Keliat, Ice
Yulia Wardani. "Acceptance and commitment
therapy and family psycho education for
clients with schizophrenia", Enfermería Clínica,
2018
Publication

Suprajitno Suprajitno, Sri Mugianti. "Efforts to
Improve Hygiene for Making Soybean
Tempe", Journal of Community Service for
Health, 2022
Publication

ejurnal.unisri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.poltekkes-kdi.ac.id



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Internet Source

self-compassion.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Ana Satria, Yeni Yeni, Hairil Akbar, Henny
Kaseger, Linda Suwarni, Abubakar Yakubu
Abbani, Maretalinia Maretalinia. "Relationship
between depression and physical disability by
gender among elderly in Indonesia", Universa
Medicina, 2022
Publication

gunabangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unprimdn.ac.id
Internet Source

"Chapter 300660 Ecogerontology", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

F Faizal, D Nauphar, T M Pratamawati, R S
Brajawikalpa. " Effectiveness of betel leaves (
l.) and breadfruit leaves ( ) in reducing uric
acid levels in hyperuricemic male white rats ( )
", Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication



42 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

cybertesis.unmsm.edu.pe
Internet Source


